

Lundring Service Station Canby. Minnesota Yellow Medicine County Susan Granger 1984 Minnesota Historical Society, 690 Cedar St., St. Paul, MN Looking North 07609/12A



Lundring Service Station Canby, Minnesota Yellow Medicine County Susan Granger 1984 Minnesota Historical Society, 690 Cedar St., St. Paul, MN Looking southeast 07609/13A



Lundring Service Station Canby, Minnesota Yellow Medicine County Susan Granger 1984 Minnesota Historical Society, 690 Cedar St., St. Paul, MN Looking East 07609/14A



Lundring Service Station Canby, Minnesota Yellow Medicine County Susan Granger 1984 Minnesota Historical Society, 690 Cedar St., St. Paul, MN Looking East 07609/11A